
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2019/20 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY PERIOD 

HOURS OF OPERATION 

Through the Christmas/New Year season our trading hours will be as follows: 

Tuesday 24-12-2019 Early Closures 
   Empty Parks - Close 12.30PM - All States 

    Warehouse/FAK - Close 1.30PM - All States 

Wednesday 25-12-2019 Closed 

Thursday 26-12-2019 Closed 

Friday 27-12-2019 Normal Operating Hours 

Saturday 28-12-2019 Normal Saturday Operating Hours **E-Depot Only 
   (Excluding SA - CLOSED) 

Sunday 29-12-2019 Closed 
    (Excluding NSW E-Depot – Open 4pm-4am) 

Monday 30-12-2019 Normal Operating Hours 

Tuesday 31-12-2019 Early Closures 
   Empty Parks - Close 12.30PM - All States 

    Warehouse/FAK - Close 1.30PM - All States 

Wednesday 01-01-2020 Closed 

Thursday 02-01-2020 Normal Operating Hours 
 

ACFS Port Logistics would like to take this opportunity to thank you for your support 

throughout 2019 and we wish all our customers a very Merry Christmas and a safe and 

prosperous New Year          

We look forward to working together in 2020 

*Special delivery requests to be escalated to Customer Service Management* 


